T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I1t] NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 1t NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 P11l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

-—-- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

* % % %

L04

LO6

LO8

L10

L12

L14

L1l6

L17

L18

L20

L22

L24

L26

L30

L32

L34

L36

L38

JOB

DOWN

NO

NO

DATA

DATA

RP - Repair

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

DATA

DATA [l

DATA ['!l!]

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA ['!l!]

DATA !l

DATA [l

DATA ['!l!]

DATA ['!l!]

DATA ['!l!]

DATA [l

DATA [l

c/i

72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 360099055 4012

(
(

680070174

958011084

678090253

959080202

045021150

680110023

959080200

959080202

017080170

611036140

3994

3881

2019

512

2061

3996

912

512

2620

2011

6074

2108

3372

416

540

2655

882

215

540

1501

335

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

151% Closed )

** Closed )

* )

Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

* % % %

C58

C60

C62

Co4

Co66

C68

C70

C72

C74

C76

C30

C32

C34

JOB

CHARGING VALVE

0317

0302

NO

NO

NO

GORDON CURLEY

GORDON CURLEY

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

c/i
- Attn to:

(
(
(

Fri

Fri

-—-—- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

618110090

871120091

581021220

2000

1724

2105

7.3 1800 D

719031010

2057

7.3 4110 D

621021223

599011040

019021080

616021082

005021010

048031010

011110230

282050180

097080180

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
36D .00N .36C 140D OON 0.0S

CHARGING VALVE

2024

2073

2064

2048

1997

2050

1893

2022

2045

1525 )
691 )
278 )

.19 3 trv 7.0 1800 D .20 009050
45

.50 6 trv 7.0 4110 D .52 018620
2434 *x*

1876 )
491 )
2408 * Closed No Tag )
1316 Closed No Tag )
468 )
161 )
2204 * Closed )

37 )

HOURS



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

JOB

**x* MISC #2 - Attn to:

c40 il

C42 0306

C44 0314

Cde 111

c4ag il

c50 il

C52 it

c54 il

c56 !l

NO DATA !!

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

BRYANT MAHON

BRYANT MAHON

DATA !'!

DATA

DATA !!

DATA

DATA

DATA

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF
Steve Sawdey *¥**

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

( 332031010 2015 601 )

Fri 7.3 6000 D .83 9 trv 7.0 6000 D .86 019500
330021220 2177 2452 *

Fri 7.3 5200 D .72 9 trv 7.0 5200 D .74 020850
048031013 2053 0

( 243011110 1975 2046 * )

( 048031011 2050 688 )

( 017011180 1932 3177 164% Closed No Tag )
(717021220 2062 172 )

( 623021150 1936 1184 )

( 716021151 2069 1343 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

MISC #2

EFFICIENCY HOURS
.80D .0O0N .80C 140D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz il NO DATA !!!! ( 451043180 2159 2016 Closed )

co4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 821100210 4044 3903 Closed No Tag )
coe !itl NO DATA !!!! (921050220 808 809 * Closed )

cogs il NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953218909 11209% )

cio trti NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953218909 11209% )

Clz titl NO DATA !!!! (047021220 2003 1171 )

cli4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 001020170 1984 573 )

Cle !!tl NO DATA !!!! ( 041011190 2003 2607 ** Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! ( 881088300 1015 1392 ** Closed No Tag )

cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 351079300 2269 1218 )

cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 011039120 1062 2529 238% Clo:1C2’45hrS " |

C24 0755 ERIC D STANEK Fri 3.3 2000 D .97 3 trv 3.5 2000 D .93 018650 DEP 4 2.8 hr
001021190 3000 2714 |C26 5hrs |

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK Fri 3.3 1200 D .58 3 trv 3.5 1200 D .55 020770 DEP 4 2.8 hr

001021160 2540 3641 *** Closed No Tag

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING .74D .0O0N .74C 7.0D OON 0.0S


troy
Text Box
C24 5hrs.

troy
Text Box
C26 5hrs.


T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*x* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

BO2 0317 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 10.4 10300 D .77 12 trv 10.5 10300 D .76 009050
717021221 2062 1216

BO4 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 326021080 1962 860 )

BO6 0235 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 10.4 4500 D .34 7 trv 10.5 4500 D .33 014700

720020042 1695 2296 ** Closed No Tag

BOg 11! NO DATA !!!! (074011192 2004 970 )

B10O0 11! NO DATA !!!! (021021021 1709 2379 ** Closed )

B12 Il NO DATA !!!! (329021151 2014 1409 )

B14 11l NO DATA !!!! (716021150 2069 2849 ** )

Ble 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 002021080 2161 2130 )

B18 I!1! NO DATA !!!! ( 016021091 903 784 )

B20 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 311110090 2183 660 Closed )

AS50 P11 NO DATA !!!! ( 289080318 2604 4327 166% Closed No Tag )
A2 I NO DATA !!!! ( 190100300 2000 1335 Closed )

A4 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 083110090 2162 1559 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #1 55D .00N .55C 21.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!! (219106140 2745 1651 )
A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )
Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!! ( 388061221 1168 243 Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 582021080 1792 277 )

AT4 P11 NO DATA !!!! ( 001011110 1918 2255 * Closed No Tag )
A7T6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 021021110 988 951 Closed No Tag )
A24 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A25 it NO DATA !!!!

A26 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A27 it NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0560 DARIAN RUGER Fri 10.3 4220 D .91 26 trv 10.0 4220 D .94 019970
ANTHONY BEARD 10.3 4268 N .92 26 trv 10.0 4268 N .95
061021251 1306 1894 **x*
Al2 P11 NO DATA !!!! (002089121 1966 2522 ** Closed )
Al4 0573 DAMION HAMILTON Thu 0.8 3233 N 8.80 4 trv 10.0 3233 N .72 019800 >> TRAINING <

002021150 1795 173

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .94D .83N .87C 10.0D 20.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 03-05-2021 4:00 am to 03-08-2021 5:00 am

-suggested corrections

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

I42

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

b

b

b

0503

0660

b

0623

0696

0671

0671

NO DATA

RN
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA

JEREMY RHONE

NO DATA !!!!

JUAN BRAVO
CHARLES SCRIBNER

NO DATA !!!!
JEREMY RHONE
KEVIN MILLS
9909 Louis Holt
ZACHARY FELMLEE
JASON PATTON
NO DATA !'!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !'!!!
NO DATA !!!!

CLINE BROWN

c/i
Cha

Fri

Fri

Fri
Thu

Thu
Fri

(

Fri

per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF
d Sommerfeldt ***
0.0 D -.——
0.0 D -.——
10.1 2466 D .88
9.9 2256 N 81
0.0 D -.——
0.0 6776 N * **
0.0 6200 N *, **
10.5 5912 D 1.13
10.0 5000 N 1.01

621120160 1825

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

1.1 D -.
481090103 863
EFFICIENCY

1

*

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

017660

DEP 23 3.9 hr

143 9hrs. 1st shift 8hrs. 2nd shift
4 trv 9.5 2466 D .93 019060
3 trv 9.5 2256 N .85
1 TRV 1.5 D -.-— 018200 DEP 23 3.9 hr
5 trv 9.5 6776 N 1.43 020080
10 tryv |47 9hrs 2nd shift D >> TRAINING <
11 trv 10.0 5912 D 1.18
8 trv 9.5 5000 N 1.05 >> TRAINING <
220 )
40 TRV 1.0 D —-.-—— 019690 DEP 14 9.6 hr
514
HOURS

94D 116 N1.08C 22.0D 380N 0.0S


troy
Text Box
I43 9hrs. 1st shift 8hrs. 2nd shift

troy
Text Box
I47 9hrs 2nd shift




